
June 2025
Assisted Living

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Morning TV
News [COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social
hour [DR]

10:45

Church Service [COMM]1:00

Jack L. Birthday
William O. Birthday

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Scavenger hunt (come down to the
front desk)

11:00

Bus on Appointment11:30
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

1:45

Music of your Choice [COMM]2:15

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Dollar
Tree (35th & Powell) [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Food Forum with Ruddy
[DR]

3:00

Bingo [DR]3:30

Rosemary D. Birthday
Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Goodwill Shopping - 6th &
Mill [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Quilting [COMM]11:00
Book Club1:30
Bus on Appointment2:00
Resident Store3:00
Peter's DJ Hour // Music [COMM]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Reading Hour [DR]10:45
Lunch Outing to Stanford's
Restaurant [SU$]

11:30

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [L]

1:45

Bingo [DR]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Buzzing Brain - History of the
Rose Parade Educational
Video [COMM]

2:00

Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00

Watering All the Garden
Plants [Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Grand Floral Parade [1FP]10:00
Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Learning how to
Knit/crochet [COMM]

11:00

Movie Day - My Girl [4LR]2:00
Resident Store3:00

Morning TV
News [COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social
hour [DR]

10:45

Church Service [COMM]1:00

Morning TV News [COMM]9:30
Outing - Fred Meyer Shopping
(39th & Hawthorne) [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Scavenger hunt (come down to the front
desk)

11:00

Pet therapy with Judd & Bowen [COMM]1:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

1:45

Bus on Appointment2:00
Music of your Choice [COMM]2:15
Cooking Demo with Ruddy [DR]3:00

Judy W. Birthday
Bus on
Appointment

9:00

Morning TV News [COMM]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Resident Council Meeting
[COMM]

2:00

Bingo [DR]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Making Flower
Arrangements [COMM]

11:00

Bus on Appointment1:15
Drama Club [COMM]1:30
Resident Store3:00
Peter's DJ Hour // Music [COMM]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Reading Hour [DR]10:45
Buzzing Brain - History of the
Rose Princess Educational Video

1:30

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [L]

1:45

Bingo [DR]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Fancy Nails10:45
Bus on Appointment1:30
Resident Activity Calendar
Brainstorming Day [COMM]

1:30

Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00

Flag Day
Watering All the Garden
Plants [Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News [COMM]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Learning how to Knit/
crochet [COMM]

11:00

Elena with Cello [DR]12:00
Buzzing Brain - What is Flag Day
Educational Video [COMM]

1:30

Movie Day - Finding Neverland [4LR]2:00
Resident Store3:00
Father's Day BBQ Dinner [DR]5:00

Father's Day
Morning TV
News [COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social
hour [DR]

10:45

Church Service [COMM]1:00

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Gresham Library
[SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Scavenger hunt (come down to the
front desk)

11:00

After Lunch Meet up with Katie [DR]1:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

1:45

Bus on Appointment2:00
Music of your Choice [COMM]2:15

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Live Music with Phil Hall,
Accordionist [DR]

12:00

Outing - Movie Madness
Museum & Video [SU]

2:00

Bingo [DR]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Mt. Tabor Park
Walk [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Make Parade
Banner For Alz Longest Day
[COMM]

11:00

Book Club1:30
Resident Store3:00
Peter's DJ Hour // Music [COMM]3:30

Juneteenth
Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Reading Hour [DR]10:45
Buzzing Brain - Juneteenth History
Educational Video [COMM]

1:30

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

1:45

Bingo [DR]3:30

Richard W. Birthday
Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00
Live Music We Remember
[DR]

4:15

Watering All the
Garden Plants
[Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News [COMM]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Parade for Alzheimer's
Longest Day [1FP]

11:00

Movie Day - The Father [4LR]2:00
Resident Store3:00

Ralph P. Birthday
Morning TV
News [COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social
hour [DR]

10:45

Church Service [COMM]1:00

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Scavenger hunt (come down to
the front desk)

11:00

Pet therapy with Judd & Bowen
[COMM]

1:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [L]

1:45

Music of your Choice [COMM]2:15

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Pearson Air
Museum [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Song Memories Live Music
with Noel and Dana [DR]

12:30

Bingo [DR]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Scenic Drive
(Portland Rose Garden/
Washington Park) [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [COMM]10:00
Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Bubble Painting
[COMM]

11:00

Drama Club [COMM]1:30
Resident Store3:00
Peter's DJ Hour // Music [COMM]3:30

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Burgerville
Lunch outing [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Reading Hour [DR]10:45
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [L]

1:45

Bingo [DR]3:30
Family Council Meeting [COMM]5:30

Outing - Mt Saint
Helens [SU]

9:00

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Fancy Nails10:45
Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00

Watering All the
Garden Plants
[Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News [COMM]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Crafting Corner - Learning how to
Knit/crochet [COMM]

11:00

Movie Day - Jurassic Park [4LR]2:00
Resident Store3:00

Morning TV
News [COMM]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social
hour [DR]

10:45

Church Service [COMM]1:00

Morning TV News
[COMM]

9:30

Outing - Montavilla
Park Walk [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[COMM]

10:00

Wii Bowling [COMM]10:30
Scavenger hunt (come down to
the front desk)

11:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [L]

1:45

Music of your Choice [COMM]2:15

Resident Birthdays
Jack L. 6/2
William O. 6/2
Rosemary D. 6/4
Judy W. 6/10
Juanita G. 6/15
Richard W. 6/20
Ralph P. 6/22
Hoyt B. 6/26

“Go forward in life with a
twinkle in your eye and a
smile on your face, but
with a great and strong
purpose in your heart.”

— Gordon B. Hinckley

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


	Resident Birthdays

